
1.1
1

2.3
2

2.1
2

2.2
2

2.4
4

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 H4026 TRANSIT SCREW M4x30 SHOULDER SCREW 1

2 H4113 H4113_HLD117IX_MOUNTING_KIT_FOR_IX73_A
ND_IX83 1

2.1   H4022 H4022_CLAMP_STRIP_(IX_and_NIKON) 2
2.2   T65 M4 x 8 SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREW_SS 2

2.3   T201 M4 x 12 SOCKET CAP SCREW (SS, BLACK, 
LOCKING PATCH) 2

2.4   T263 M5 x 10 SOCKET C SK HEAD SCREW (BLACK) 4


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


